RIVAR Sand & Gravel Ltd
LANDSCAPE CENTRES

Sand , Gravel & Sundries
Mar-24

All prices include VAT and are collection prices only.
If you require delivery then please speak to one of the
Sales team on 01635 871 003 or ask in the office.
This price list was accurate at the time of going to
print. Rivar Sand & Gravel Ltd reserve the right to
amend prices as necessary.

www.rivarsandandqgravel.co.uk



http://www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk/
http://www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk/
http://www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk/
http://www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk/
http://www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk/

Poly Bagged Products

Retail price including VAT March 2024

Building Materials Inc Vat
Building Sand £4.35
Type 1 £4.50
Sharp Sand £4.35
20mm Ballast £4.35
10mm Gravel £4.50
20mm Gravel £4.50
Rock Salt £6.55
Cement - Plastic £8.55
Kiln Dried Sand £8.55
Post Crete £8.75

Decorative Gravels

Playpit Sand £6.75
Blue, Green,Plum,Grey Slate £6.75
Cotswold Buff £6.75
Green Chippings £7.20
Red Chippings £7.20
South Cerney £7.15
South Cerney Pea Gravel £7.15
Polar White £7.35
Staffordshire Pink £7.35
Apricot £9.10
Ice Blue Marble £9.10
Flamingo £9.10
Onyx £9.10
Black Ice £9.10
Polar Ice £9.10
Silver Granite £8.30

Cobbles & Pebbles

Scottish Pebbles £9.05
Scottish Cobbles £9.05
White Cobbles / Pebbles £13.45

For The Garden

Spruce Ornamental 60 litres £8.10
Bark Nuggets 60 litres £10.50
Softwood Playchip 60 litres £9.00
Horticultural Grit 25kg £6.75

Horticultural Sharp Sand 25kg £6.75



Bulk Bagged Products (approx 900Kgs)
Retail price including VAT March 2024

Prices are for collection only, a delivery charge will apply.

Building Materials Full Bag Half Bag
20mm Ballast £70.00 £47.00
Sharp Sand £70.00 £47.00
Building Sand £70.00 £47.00
Scalpings £70.00 £47.00
40mm Gravel £70.00 £47.00
10mm Local and Kennet Valley Gravel £81.50 £52.00
20mm Local and Kennet Valley Gravel £81.50 £52.00
Limestone Dust £70.00 £47.00
Self Binding Gravel - Cotswold £90.00 n/a
Self binding gravel - Coxwell £134.40 n/a
Decorative Gravels

Moonstone £110.50 £60.00
20mm Toffee £110.50 £60.00
20-5mm South Cerney £110.50 £60.00
20mm Cotswold and Old English £120.00 £64.00
Plum/Blue/Green/Grey Slate £160.00 n/a
20mm Limestone £120.00 £67.00
Flamingo Chippings £250.00 n/a
Ice Blue Chippings £240.00 n/a
Onyx £240.00 n/a
Black Ice £240.00 n/a
Red Granite £196.00 n/a
Green Chippings £196.00 n/a
Apricot £250.00 n/a
Scottish Pebbles £245.00 n/a
Scottish Cobbles £265.00 n/a
Dove Pebbles £315.00 n/a
Oyster Pebbles £188.00 n/a
Cornish Spa £170.00 n/a
Black Basalt £200.00 n/a
Polar Ice £230.00 n/a
Polar White £230.00 n/a
Staffordshire Pink £175.00 n/a

For The Garden

Green Compost/Soil Improver £66.00 £38.00
Mushroom Compost £74.00 n/a
Screened Soil £66.00 £38.00
British Standard Sandy Loam £85.00 n/a
1m3 Landscape Bark Mulch £80.00 n/a
1m3 Wood Chip £97.00 n/a
1m3 Green Compost Mulch £66.00 n/a
Landscape Bark/Spruce Bark £83.00 n/a
Play Bark £129.00 n/a
Softwood Play Chip £114.00 n/a
Bark Nuggets £110.00 n/a
Rockery Per Tonne Each
Purbeck Rockery £210.00 N/A
Purbeck Random Walling £230.00 N/A
Cornish Rustic By The Tonne £325.00

Dark Disks £2.00
Mediterranean Collection £5.15
Cornish Rustic Rockery £6.65

Plum Slate Rockery/Walling £6.65



Sundries

Grass

Premium Turf 1m2 roll
Emerald Grass Seed 10kg
Emerald Grass Seed 20kg

Railway Sleepers (sizes are approximate and can vary)

Softwood Sleepers 2.4m x 200mm x 100mm

Weed Matting

Groundtex 1 metre wide
Groundtex 1m by 50 metre full roll
Groundtex 2 metre wide
Groundtex 2m by 50 metre full roll
Groundtex 4m metre wide
Groundtex 4m by 50m full roll
Groundtex 1m x 15m

Drivetex 2.25m wide by 25m length
Drivetex 1m wide by 10m length
Weedtex 1m x 15m

Weedtex 1m x 50m

Weedtex 2m x 50m

Sundries

Path & Patio sealer

Ground Pegs

Joint-It Natural

Joint-1t Light Grey

Joint-it Dark Grey or Black
Projoint Rapid Flow (all colours)
Porcelain Grout (all colours)
Porcelain Primer

Porcelain Cleaner

Porcelain Sealer

Lithofin Builders Clean

Lithofin Outdoor Clean

5 Litre Mortar Admix

5 Litre Accelerator and Frost Proof
5 Litre Contractor PVA

5 Litre SBR

Liquid Science Black Spot Remover
Core Edging 1m x 65mm (all colours)
Drain Cover Recessed 46mm
Drain Cover Recessed 80mm
Drain Gulley 1m

Hessian Sand Bag (empty)

Tarpaulins
2 x 3m - small

3 x 4m - medium
4 x5m - large

£550 each
£72.00
£112.00

£2400 each

£2.50 my
£8500 each
£3.65 m
£13700 each
£5.95 mr
£240.00 each
£2650 each
£99.50 eacn
£24.00 eacn
£23.50 eacn
£50.25 eacn
£94.00 eacn

£39.25 cacn
£0.17 caon

20kg £54.40 cacn
20kg £55.40 caen
20kg 57.50 each
£43.20 cacn
£56.50 cacn
£44.75 caon
£13.00 cacn
£50.40 cacr
£21.00 cacn
£25.00 eacr
£14.00 cacn
£21.50 cacn
£26.00 cacn
£26.00 eacr
£38.50 cacn
£11.65 caen
£78.00 cacn
£78.00 cacr
£24.00 cacn
£4.25 caon

£825 each
£1150 each
£1775 each

12.5kg £40.80
12.5kg £40.80
12.5kg £42.00



