

# Sand, Gravel & Sundries

#### Mar-24

All prices include VAT and are collection prices only. If you require delivery then please speak to one of the Sales team on 01635 871 003 or ask in the office. This price list was accurate at the time of going to print. Rivar Sand & Gravel Ltd reserve the right to amend prices as necessary.

www.rivarsandandgravel.co.uk

# **Poly Bagged Products**

## Retail price including VAT March 2024

Building Materials Building Sand	Inc Vat
Type 1	£4.50
Sharp Sand	£4.35
20mm Ballast	£4.35
10mm Gravel	£4.50
20mm Gravel	£4.50
Rock Salt	£6.55
Cement - Plastic	£8.55
Kiln Dried Sand	£8.55
Post Crete	£8.75
Decorative Gravels	
Playpit Sand	£6.75
Blue, Green, Plum, Grey Slate	£6.75
Cotswold Buff	£6.75
Green Chippings	£7.20
Red Chippings	£7.20
South Corney Res Crevel	£7.15
South Cerney Pea Gravel Polar White	£7.15
Staffordshire Pink	£7.35 £7.35
Apricot	£7.33
Ice Blue Marble	£9.10
Flamingo	£9.10
Onyx	£9.10
Black Ice	£9.10
Polar Ice	£9.10
Silver Granite	£8.30
Cabbles 9 Dabbles	
Cobbles & Pebbles Scottish Pebbles	CO 05
Scottish Cobbles	£9.05 £9.05
White Cobbles / Pebbles	£13.45
	£13.43
For The Garden	00.45
Spruce Ornamental 60 litres	£8.10
Bark Nuggets 60 litres	£10.50
Softwood Playchip 60 litres	£9.00
Horticultural Grit 25kg	£6.75
Horticultural Sharp Sand 25kg	£6.75

# **Bulk Bagged Products (approx 900Kgs)**

## Retail price including VAT March 2024

### Prices are for collection only, a delivery charge will apply.

Building Materials	Full Bag	Half Bag
20mm Ballast	£70.00	£47.00
Sharp Sand	£70.00	£47.00
Building Sand	£70.00	£47.00
Scalpings	£70.00	£47.00
40mm Gravel	£70.00	£47.00
10mm Local and Kennet Valley Gravel	£81.50	£52.00
20mm Local and Kennet Valley Gravel	£81.50	£52.00
Limestone Dust	£70.00	£47.00
Self Binding Gravel - Cotswold	£90.00	n/a
Self binding gravel - Coxwell	£134.40	n/a
Decorative Gravels		
Moonstone	£110.50	£60.00
20mm Toffee	£110.50	£60.00
20-5mm South Cerney	£110.50	£60.00
20mm Cotswold and Old English	£120.00	£64.00
Plum/Blue/Green/Grey Slate	£160.00	n/a
20mm Limestone	£120.00	£67.00
Flamingo Chippings	£250.00	n/a
Ice Blue Chippings	£240.00	n/a
Onyx	£240.00	n/a
Black Ice	£240.00	n/a
Red Granite	£196.00	n/a
Green Chippings	£196.00	n/a
Apricot	£250.00	n/a
Scottish Pebbles	£245.00	n/a
Scottish Cobbles	£265.00	n/a
Dove Pebbles	£315.00	n/a
Oyster Pebbles	£188.00	n/a
Cornish Spa	£170.00	n/a
Black Basalt	£200.00	n/a
Polar Ice	£230.00	n/a
Polar White	£230.00	n/a
Staffordshire Pink	£175.00	n/a
For The Garden		
Green Compost/Soil Improver	£66.00	£38.00
Mushroom Compost	£74.00	n/a
Screened Soil	£66.00	£38.00
British Standard Sandy Loam	£85.00	n/a
1m <sup>3</sup> Landscape Bark Mulch	£80.00	n/a
1m³ Wood Chip	£97.00	n/a
1m <sup>3</sup> Green Compost Mulch	£66.00	n/a
Landscape Bark/Spruce Bark	£83.00	n/a
Play Bark	£129.00	n/a
Softwood Play Chip	£114.00	n/a
Bark Nuggets	£110.00	n/a
Rockery	Per Tonne	<u>Each</u>
Purbeck Rockery	£210.00	N/A
Purbeck Random Walling	£230.00	N/A
Cornish Rustic By The Tonne	£325.00	
Dark Disks		£2.00
Mediterranean Collection		£5.15
Cornish Rustic Rockery		£6.65
Plum Slate Rockery/Walling		£6.65

#### **Sundries**

#### **Grass**

Premium Turf 1m² roll	£5.50 each
Emerald Grass Seed 10kg	£72.00
Emerald Grass Seed 20kg	£112.00

#### Railway Sleepers (sizes are approximate and can vary)

Softwood Sleepers 2.4m x 200mm x 100mm £24.00 each

#### **Weed Matting**

Groundtex 1 metre wide	£2.50 mtr
Groundtex 1m by 50 metre full roll	£85.00 each
Groundtex 2 metre wide	£3.65 mtr
Groundtex 2m by 50 metre full roll	£137.00 each
Groundtex 4m metre wide	£5.95 mtr
Groundtex 4m by 50m full roll	£240.00 each
Groundtex 1m x 15m	£26.50 each
Drivetex 2.25m wide by 25m length	£99.50 $_{\text{each}}$
Drivetex 1m wide by 10m length	£24.00 each
Weedtex 1m x 15m	£23.50 each
Weedtex 1m x 50m	£50.25 each
Weedtex 2m x 50m	£94.00 each

#### **Sundries**

<u>Sundries</u>		
Path & Patio sealer	£39.25 each	
Ground Pegs	£0.17 each	
Joint-It Natural	20kg £54.40 each	12.5kg
Joint-It Light Grey	20kg £55.40 each	12.5kg
Joint-it Dark Grey or Black	20kg 57.50 each	12.5kg
Projoint Rapid Flow (all colours)	£43.20 each	
Porcelain Grout (all colours)	£ $56.50$ each	
Porcelain Primer	£44.75 each	
Porcelain Cleaner	£13.00 each	
Porcelain Sealer	£50.40 each	
Lithofin Builders Clean	£21.00 each	
Lithofin Outdoor Clean	£25.00 each	
5 Litre Mortar Admix	£14.00 each	
5 Litre Accelerator and Frost Proof	£21.50 each	
5 Litre Contractor PVA	£26.00 each	
5 Litre SBR	$\pounds 26.00$ each	
Liquid Science Black Spot Remover	£38.50 $_{\text{each}}$	
Core Edging 1m x 65mm (all colours)	£11.65 each	
Drain Cover Recessed 46mm	£78.00 each	
Drain Cover Recessed 80mm	£78.00 each	

 $\begin{array}{c} £24.00 \text{ each} \\ £4.25 \text{ each} \end{array}$ 

£40.80 £40.80 £42.00

# <u>Tarpaulins</u>

Drain Gulley 1m

Hessian Sand Bag (empty)

2 x 3m - small	£8.25 each
3 x 4m - medium	£11.50 each
4 x 5m - large	£17.75 each